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Richard Banasch

No.1  735 Butterworth Drive, Edmonton T6R 2M7 

780-991-9994 (cell)

rbanasch@telus.net
Peter Daly

48 Wahstao Crescent, Edmonton

Cell:  780-975-1222
wpdaly@telusplanet.net
Peter Graham
12 51114 Range Road 264,
Spruce Grove, T7Y 1E8
780-907-1790 (cell)

Pgraham2@telus.net

Jordan Hokanson

3521 McLay Crescent, Edmonton, T6R 3V3

780-436-2505                               

Cell: 780-983-4821
Jordan@hokansoncapital.ca
Ron Kruhlak

14529 Summit Drive, Edmonton T5N 3T3

780 451 4360  

Cell 951 4360
rkruhlak@mross.com
Darren Markland 

10011 140 St, Edmonton T5N 2L1
780.966.2616 (cell)

drdagly@mac.com
Hugh McPhail

13829 Summit Drive, Edmonton T5N 3S8

780 953 4851 (cell)
hmcphail@mross.ca
Rick Mickelson 

14719 Summit Drive, Edmonton T5N 3T5

Cell: 780-940 8040

Cell: 780 919 2722
rick@altec.net
Scott Montgomery

5 High Ridge Crescent, Sherwood Park, AB  T8A 5E6 

(780) 901-2884 (cell)
Scott.montgomery@cibc.ca
Mark Ohe

180 Quesnell Crescent, Edmonton, T5R 5P3

780-818-2831 (cell)

mohe@gatewaymechanical.ca
Tom Orysiuk

40 Valleyview Crescent 

780 919-2722 (cell)
torysiuk@autocan.ca
Steve Rose

13722 summit Pt. Edmonton T5N 3S7

780 916-1201 (cell)

srose125@gmail.com
Andrew Ross

14 Westbrook Drive, Edmonton 

780-906-6877 (cell)

andrewross@clarkbuilders.com
Mike Ross

2720 Riverside Dr

Edmonton AB

T5N 3M6

780 966-0926 (cell)

mross@conroyross.com
Stewart Roth

6708-108 Ave

Edmonton, Alberta

T6A 1P6

780-965-4422 (cell)

Saroth@shaw.ca

